
 
 
 
 
 
 

School Calendar * 
2019-2020 

 

Monday, August 5 – Friday, August 9 .......................... Pre-Planning (5 weekdays)  

Monday, August 12...................................................... First Day for Students  

Monday, September 2 ................................................. Holiday – Labor Day  

Thursday, September 19 ............................................. Send Interim Reports Home  

Monday, October 14 .................................................... End of First Nine Weeks 

Friday, October 18 ....................................................... Student Holiday – Teacher Workday 

Thursday, October 24 .................................................. Send Report Cards Home 

Friday, November 8 ..................................................... Holiday – Anticipated UF Homecoming 

Monday, November 11 ................................................ Holiday - Veterans Day – Flex Day #1 

Thursday, November 21 .............................................. Send Interim Reports Home  

Monday, November 25 – Tuesday, November 26 ........ Student/Teacher Holidays  

Wednesday November 27 – Friday November 29 ....... Holiday - Thanksgiving 

Monday, December 23 – Friday, January 3 ................. Winter Holidays 

Monday, January 6 ...................................................... Student/Teacher Holiday – Flex Day #2 

Tuesday, January 7 ..................................................... Classes Resume  

Friday, January 10 ....................................................... End of First Semester  

Monday, January 13 .................................................... Begin Second Semester 

Friday, January 17 ....................................................... Student Holiday – Teacher Workday 

Monday, January 20 .................................................... Holiday – ML King Day  

Thursday, January 23 .................................................. Send Report Cards Home  

Monday, February 17 .................................................. Holiday – President’s Day  

Thursday, February 20 ................................................ Send Interim Reports Home  

Wednesday, March 18 ................................................. End of Third Nine Weeks 

Friday, March 20 ......................................................... Student Holiday/Teacher Workday 

Monday, March 23 – Friday, March 27 ........................ Spring Holidays 

Tuesday, April 7 .......................................................... Send Report Cards Home  

Thursday, May 7 .......................................................... Send Interim Reports Home 

Monday, May 25 .......................................................... Holiday – Memorial Day  

Friday, May 29 ............................................................. Last Day for Students  

Monday, June 1, – Tuesday, June 2 ............................ Post-Planning 
 

*  Notes on the calendar: 

1. By adding two minutes to the school day, the district will not need to utilize any Flex 
Days until we have missed the 2nd day of school due to a hurricane or other 
emergency. The Flex days would then be used in the following order: 

  a. November 11, Veteran’s Day b. January 6 
 
2. If more than three days of school are missed, the district will add minutes to the school 

day after utilizing the scheduled flex days. 
 

 


